

Pachet Reactivi_6

I.D.: 70731312

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 27.06.22 | Coduri CPV | 33696500-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 4.810,00 RON - 4.810,00 RON

Descriere: CR26 Hidroxid de sodiu 10 Kg x 35 Lei = 350 Lei 02. 1003171000 Acid clorhidric 37% 11 L x 45 Lei = 495 Lei 03. 1007322500 Acid sulfuric 95-97% (max. 0.005 ppm Hg) 5 x 2.5 L x 465 Lei = 2325 Lei 04. 1002441000 Acid citric monohidrat 2 kg x 265 Lei = 530 Lei 05. 1054321000 Amoniac solutie 25% 3 L x 105 Lei = 315 Lei 06. 1004561000 Acid azotic 2 L x 70 Lei = 140 Lei 07. 205018 Hartie filtru banda albastra 185 mm 3 cutii x 155 Lei = 465 Lei 08. 205012 Hartie filtru banda albastra 125 mm 2 cutii x 95 Lei = 190 Lei Total fara TVA = 4810 Lei
